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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z na štýl pre 4 ro čné kone - PS
100 cm - Čl./Art. 262.6/1
99 EUR

Bratislava, 10. 4. 2010 - 11. 4. 2010

99
JANETT DE RUET 07208

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.1
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Balou du Rouet 33133
Hoxanne Rouge 95489604

Oldenburger
  7,2Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

35 EUR
  7,2

78
BONCADEAU 07027

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK2
Chudyba a M.Lazarová

Cobra 97-7664
Grand Cadeau 015759604

Y1 Holsteiner
  7,1Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

25 EUR
  7,1

98
CASINGER 07211

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.2
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Cassini I 210021688
Gunda V 21006479204

Holsteiner
  7,1Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

17 EUR
  7,1

103
BABILON 2 07209

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ4
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Kojak 92.13620
Sophia D. 99.0454304

KWPN
  7,0Juraj HANULAY

10 EUR
  7,0

72
HALA 07215

02913 Rovinka Equito Team5
Ivana Rýdza

Catango Z 814 210002
Hal 61/37504

J7 CZE TK
  6,8Nikola RÝDZA

7 EUR
  6,8

124
GANDOR VTG JANSHOF 07032

01985 Bratislava Slávia6
TJ Slávia STU BA

Wandor van de Mispel
Glaive de la Butte 904

BWP
  7,2   0,5Tomáš KUCHÁR

5 EUR
  6,7

17
CARTOON 06996

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses7
Webfork a.s.

Carthago 210021987
H-Lifetime 21013339304

Holsteiner
  6,8   0,3Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 
  6,5

26
ATTLETICA 07167

00417 Bratislava Žižka8
JŠ Cavallo04

SVK TK
  5,5   4,7Henrich MOCK

 
  0,8
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL na štýl pre 5 ro čné kone - PS
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.6/1
132 EUR

Bratislava, 10. 4. 2010 - 11. 4. 2010

49
CASSALA 06649

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan1
Walter Ulan

Casall 210208399
S-Cassina II 000183405

Holsteiner
  7,7Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

40 EUR
  7,7

8
BLONDEE 06586

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý2
Ing.Karin Murgašová

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb05

Oldenburger
  7,3Andrej HOLLÝ

30 EUR
  7,3

79
CARINA 07021

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK3
Natália Haviarová

Catango Z 814 210002
Zita 21000638505

Y1 CZE TK
  7,3   0,1Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

25 EUR
  7,2

101
LEGENDINA 06743

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.4
K.M.D. Šamorín

Cartoon 331649501
Sazarina 33086668705

Oldenburger
  7,1Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

15 EUR
  7,1

64
WAVO LAMPARD 06604

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Wavo Horses

Papillon 2
Ladyna05

SVK TK
  7,0Igor ŠULEK

12 EUR
  7,0

102
COCO JAMBO 06740

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.5
K.M.D. Šamorín

Balou du Rouet 33333
Calisa Z 04054089905

Oldenburger
  7,0Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

10 EUR
  7,0

120
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona7
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  6,9František PÁL

 
  6,9

100
CANTURANA 06744

01230 Šamorín K.M.D.8
K.M.D. Šamorín

Canturo 2100405495
Rigoletta III 00016705

Holsteiner
  7,3   0,5Monika ŠTANGELOVÁ

 
  6,8

129
CASSIA 07216

01985 Bratislava Slávia9
Ing.Peter Pisko

Casado 210245399
DornRoeschen2 H 210005

Holsteiner
  6,7Tomáš KUCHÁR

 
  6,7

5
CORDOBA 06799

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia10
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969 21032
Baronka 68/71905

J7 SVK TK
  7,1   0,5Marko ml. HALO

 
  6,6

105
ADAGIO 07205

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ11
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Kojak 92.136.20
Ultiemester 01.1067705

KWPN
  7,0   0,5Juraj HANULAY

 
  6,5

125
FAIRLANE 07033

01985 Bratislava Slávia12
TJ Slávia STU BA

Querlybett Hero Q345
Orchidee van het Par05

BWP
  6,9   0,5Tomáš KUCHÁR

 
  6,4

119
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona13
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  6,8   0,5František PÁL

 
  6,3

12
CAPORT 06817

02413 Skalica Ivteam14
Pavol Ivánek

Porter 2666  2102521
Causa 73/71  001227305

CZE TK
  6,7   0,5Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 
  6,2

75
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK15
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
  6,9   1,0Matúš SMANDRA

 
  5,9

27
VICTORY 06711

00417 Bratislava Žižka16
JŠ Cavallo

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta) VČ05

SVK TK
  6,7   1,0Henrich MOCK

 
  5,7

104
ALDINO 07210

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ17
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Indoctro 90.10488
Uvita V 01.0776005

KWPN
  7,0   1,5Juraj HANULAY

 
  5,5

73
JASMÍNA 3 06861

00905 Limbach I.M.I.18
Ing.Viliam Kupec

Catango Z 814  21000
Amada 170505

SVK TK
  6,0   1,5Ivan RÝDZI

 
  4,5

65
WAVO ARAMIS 06603

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ19
Wavo Horses

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Algofa 178905

SVK TK
  6,6   2,3Igor ŠULEK

 
  4,3

74
GLAMOUR 2 06713

00905 Limbach I.M.I.20
Catango Z 814 210000
Golan 78305

SVK TK
  6,5   3,7Ivan RÝDZI

 
  2,8
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L na štýl pre 6 ro čné kone - PS
120 cm - Čl./Art. 262.6/1
165 EUR

Bratislava, 10. 4. 2010 - 11. 4. 2010

40
CASSINI 06122

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Martin Bulík

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Vidi 343106

SVK TK
  6,9Zdeno KUCHÁR

55 EUR
  6,9

45
QUINS 06125

02914 Bratislava Ulan2
Walter Ulan

Quite Capitol 210140
Notre Dame 21001079806

Holsteiner
  6,8Boris ŠIKULA

40 EUR
  6,8

47
CON AIROS II 06653

02914 Bratislava Ulan2
Walter Ulan

Con Air 210133897
Korelle 21015339506

Holsteiner
  6,8Boris ŠIKULA

30 EUR
  6,8

91
EN VOGUE 07043

00541 Bratislava Vida4
Joy Olgay

Escudo I 314515291
Penny Lane 31612049006

Hannoveraner
  6,7Vojtech VIDA

20 EUR
  6,7

114
QUINTO 06195

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj4
Katarína Ottonellová

Quintero 210403798
Cabinetta 21006348806

Holsteiner
  6,7Ivan PODOLSKÝ

12 EUR
  6,7

115
PETIT 06338

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj6
Ing.Ivan Podolský

Parco 306062352786
Dialore 21012938906

Holsteiner
  6,6Ivan PODOLSKÝ

8 EUR
  6,6

42
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV7
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
06

SVK TK
  6,4Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 
  6,4

80
ROCKY 4 06718

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK8
Bronislav Chudyba

Rock` N Roll 577 814
Neznáma06

Y1 WB
  6,8   0,5Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

 
  6,3

2
CARIS 06494

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia9
Marko Halo

Carismo 905 31651049
Linda 41/53506

J7 CZE TK
  6,3Marko ml. HALO

 
  6,3

3
CHICAGO 06816

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia10
Marko Halo

Chicago Z  040405028
Daisy J  21016538906

J7 Holsteiner
  6,6   0,5Marko ml. HALO

 
  6,1

39
CALMA 06197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

SVK TK
  6,0Zdeno KUCHÁR

 
  6,0

66
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972006

CZE TK
  6,5   0,5Igor ŠULEK

 
  6,0

70
DESPERADO 06256

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ13
Blanka Sokolová

Denver 3612
Paráda 311806

Y0 SVK TK
  6,4   0,5Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 
  5,9

118
CAPRI 06194

00470 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj14
Katarína Ottonellová

Caproni 210118099
G-Ladina 21022989206

Holsteiner
  6,3   0,5Karol BARTOŠ

 
  5,8

50
CORNETA 06650

Z0014 Bratislava Ulan15
Walter Ulan

Cornet Obolensky 048
Kira 04078229206

Westfaler
  6,5   1,0Zuzana ZELINKOVÁ

 
  5,5

76
ZIDANE 06518

00177 Mlynica Acer16
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S06

NED WB
  6,4   1,0Marek JAVORSKÝ

 
  5,4

127
SUNDAY 13 07034

01985 Bratislava Slávia17
TJ Slávia STU BA

Silvio II 330877490
Lamara 04871270106

OldenburgerTomáš KUCHÁR
 

 vyl.
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
165 EUR

Bratislava, 10. 4. 2010 - 11. 4. 2010

81
CARAT Z 06719

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK1
Mário Hoffman

Coriano Z 210145290
Catania Z/Green Dupl06

Y1 Zangersheide
  0   0  26,69Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

42 EUR

28
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka2
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318707

SVK TK
  0   0  27,67Henrich MOCK

33 EUR

53
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kačín3
Bruna Beata Jakub

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14612

Y9 CZE TK
  0   0  29,02Victoria Eve CSANADI

24 EUR

131
LUCA 05620

01811 Bratislava Slávia4
TJ Slávia STU BA

Andiamo Z 040000893
Lugora 33133419908

Oldenburger
  0   0  31,81Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

19 EUR

139
NEVERTS 05780

03200 Bratislava Hipos team5
Jana Brezovičová

Herannus 89.9257
Garola 88.321415

J7 KWPN
  0   0  31,9Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

16 EUR

127
SUNDAY 13 07034

01985 Bratislava Slávia6
TJ Slávia STU BA

Silvio II 330877490
Lamara 04871270106

Oldenburger
  0   1  32,06Tomáš KUCHÁR

11 EUR

133
HANY 05275

01811 Bratislava Slávia7
JK Slávia STU BA

Lopez 2516
Godiva 31030648309

CZE TK
  0   1  32,84Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

10 EUR

91
EN VOGUE 07043

00541 Bratislava Vida8
Joy Olgay

Escudo I 314515291
Penny Lane 31612049006

Hannoveraner
  0   4  27,73Vojtech VIDA

10 EUR

121
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona9
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741506

KWPN
  0   4  28,66František PÁL

 

95
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press10
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
  0   4  31,35Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

86
VG ELEGANCE 06201

04358 Šamorín Napoli JK11
Mário Hoffman

Autonom 2779 s.v.
Gita 61/841 2261841907

J5 CZE TK
  0   4  31,36Monika DARIDOVÁ

 

130
LUKAVA 05501

01811 Bratislava Slávia12
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz v ČR 2506  358
Lord Inci Tatus 61908

SVK TK (La 3)
  0   5  33,83Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

44
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK13
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   5  35,25Yanina HARANINA

 

15
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka14
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga14

Y0 HUN TK
  0   8  30,27Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

35
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   8  30,92Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

25
ATHENA I 05190

02714 Senec Schramko Club16
Patrik Schramko

Aloube Z  271986779
Alouette I  1710001814

Y1 AUT TK
  0  14  45,86Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

9
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Šaľa AMG Hollý17
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63708

SVK TK (Pa 46)
  4  37,67Andrej HOLLÝ

 

13
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka18
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727311

Y0 KWPN
  4  39,41Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

36
BALUE 05274

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457811

J6 Oldenburger
  4  40Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

14
LAVINA 06917

03203 Bratislava Žižka20
Lucia Bruderová

Lauritz J
Louisa11

Y0 HUN TK
  4  40,24Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

61
CEZAR 3 06115

00417 Bratislava Žižka21
Richard Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)08

SVK TK
  4  40,63Henrich MOCK

 

120
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Bratislava Tenzona22
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340105

AUT TK
  4  40,76František PÁL

 

119
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona23
Tenzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369205

Holsteiner
  4  42,21František PÁL

 

20
ARNIKA CZE

CZE CZE24   6  49,18Radovan CIBERE
 

43
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK25
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
  6  50,72Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

33
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia26
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359608

J6 Holsteiner
  7  51,63Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

55
CARRUSO 06675

01413 Doľany KFK Majer27
Silvia Gavorníková

Castor 4104
Memphys 92028000006

AUT (Meidliger's Car
  8  36,37Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

135
CARIDOR 06765

03572 Bratislava Equimart ŠKJ28
Alžbeta Baťalová

Contender 210023884
Zara XII 21018268510

Y1 Holsteiner
  8  39,04Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

138
CANTU 07203

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK29
Peter Baričič

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

Holsteiner
  8  39,65Miroslav EGYED

 

88
NERLITA ROUGE 05632

04139 Šamorín Napoli JK30
Mário Hoffman

Papillon Rouge
Perlita09

D4 SF
  8  42,25Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

 

7
SACRAMENTO KING 06925

02208 Limbach BoConcept31
Patrik Eibner

Rainbows For Life (C
Soreyev (IRL)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  9  44,17Patrik EIBNER

 

52
DEMI 04376

03953 Trnava Kačín32
Natália Hubinská

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059012

J7 SVK TK
 12  40,69Natália HUBINSKÁ

 

137
ANSY VH TEXELHOF 07204

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK33
Peter Baričič10

BWP
 13  60,15Peter BARIČIČ

 



48
CAVALLO 05810

02914 Bratislava Ulan34
Walter Ulan

Cassini I  210021688
Golia 21024899207

Holsteiner
 13  62,49Boris ŠIKULA

 

85
SILVIA 3 06714

04358 Šamorín Napoli JK35
Mário Hoffman

Great Pleasure 92.19
Sindy 53/38309

J5 SVK TK
 14  63,21Monika DARIDOVÁ

 

136
CARTANO DU RONA Z 05196

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK36
Caretano Z 210237092
Cassou du Rona Z Z0309

Zangersheide
 26  66,62Peter BARIČIČ

 

42
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV37
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
06

SVK TK
 vyl.Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

76
ZIDANE 06518

00177 Mlynica Acer37
Jozef Špak

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S06

NED WB
 vyl.Marek JAVORSKÝ

 

89
GINA 4 05790

03597 Bratislava Hipológ37
Petra a Halina Klímová

Grand Step 2741 3107
Lamela xx10

J5 CZE TK
 vyl.Petra KLÍMOVÁ

 

75
MERCEDES 2 06834

02037 Poprad JRK37
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110505

SVK TK
 vyl.Matúš SMANDRA

 

56
DON CARLOS-G 06319

01413 Doľany KFK Majer37
Ing.Emília Kovačovská

Caesar vande Helle 2
Voisine de L`Esperan07

BWP
 vyl.Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZM na štýl pre deti
90 cm - Čl./Art. 262.7/1

Bratislava, 10. 4. 2010 - 11. 4. 2010

88
NERLITA ROUGE 05632

04139 Šamorín Napoli JK1
Mário Hoffman

Papillon Rouge
Perlita09

D4 SF
  7,0Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

 
  7,0

87
CARAT Z 06719

04139 Šamorín Napoli JK2
Mário Hoffman

Coriano Z 210145290
Catania Z/Green Dupl06

D4 Zangersheide
  6,7Alexandra NÁLEPKOVÁ

 
  6,7

111
SCULLY 04276

04299 Bratislava Pony Team3
Januschke + Januschkeová

Ralph
Chrissy13

D2 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  6,8   0,1Sarah GEHRIOVÁ

 
  6,7

60
CEZAR 3 06115

04380 Pezinok Agroforest IRI4
Richard Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)08

D3 SVK TK
  6,6Diana ŠTIPALOVÁ

 
  6,6

113
CHRISSY 03349

04300 Bratislava Pony Team5
Januschke + Januschkeová

Silvertop's Ricco
Langhorst Imelda17

D2 /NED/ Welsh pony
  6,4Natália VERŠOVSKÁ

 
  6,4

59
ANABELA 06266

04979 Pezinok Agroforest IRI6
Linda Rezešová

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28609

D2 CZE TK
  6,3Sara MALÍKOVÁ

 
  6,3

57
SÁRA (LAPAZ 9) 06957

04368 Pezinok Agroforest IRI7
Jana Bargarová

Lapaz 3581
North Star VIII-47 507

D2 SVK TK
  6,2Laura BARGAROVÁ

 
  6,2

140
RHODOPE G3179

CZE CZE7   6,2Kristýna GAŽÍOVÁ
 

  6,2

21
TOBY A 04888

04370 Bratislava Limit9
16

D2   6,1Izabela LICHNEROVÁ
 

  6,1

58
SAŠA 3 06344

04977 Pezinok Agroforest IRI10
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10512

D1 CZE TK
  5,9Frederika ŠPÁNIKOVÁ

 
  5,9

32
BELGRAD Z0089

04750 Bratislava Karpatia11
Nikola Subdoláková

Aprizzo (IRL)
Bella`s Goerlo (GER)10

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  5,8Nikola SUKDOLÁKOVÁ

 
  5,8

141
ARNIKA 9 KG3355

CZE CZE12   6,2   0,5Blanka STEHLÍKOVÁ
 

  5,7

123
CARONTE 05472

04978 Pezinok Agroforest IRI13
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419308

D1 Holsteiner
  5,9   1,0Barbora BÁNSKA

 
  4,9

54
KUHAILAN URKUB II-2 06002

04576 Doľany Adinela14
Petronela Neuschlová

Kuhailan Urkub II 34
San Bernardino-15 3610

D1 SVK TK
  5,0   1,0Petronela NEUSCHLOVÁ

 
  4,0

112
JOSHUA 04275

04526 Bratislava Pony Team15
Januschke + Januschkeová

Marnehoeve's Everest
Golden Raand's Joyce13

D1 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  6,0   5,6Nikola ŽUREKOVÁ

 
  0,4

22
DAN PIERRE 05989

04370 Bratislava Limit16
08

D2Izabela LICHNEROVÁ
 

 vyl.
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
165 EUR

Bratislava, 10. 4. 2010 - 11. 4. 2010

82
CORAZON 30 07118

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK1
Mario Hoffmann

Catoki 210214198
I Can Do It 2100765907

Y1 Holsteiner
  0  39,48Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

42 EUR

107
CHIPPOLINI 07131

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ2
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan 92.4130
Vitchelli W-173949-S08

BWP
  0  41,39Juraj HANULAY

33 EUR

117
LEE LOO 05473

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj3
Katarína Ottonellová

Lorentin I  21013829
Corinna 21011798808

Holsteiner
  0  41,75Ivan PODOLSKÝ

24 EUR

11
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam4
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
  0  42,89Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

19 EUR

116
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj5
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053007

Holsteiner
  0  43,15Ivan PODOLSKÝ

16 EUR

110
TAZ TIMES 07175

00554 Bernolákovo CJŠ6
Hurikán s.r.o.10

KWPN
  0  43,77Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

11 EUR

121
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona7
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741506

KWPN
  0  44,05František PÁL

10 EUR

77
ALEKRO 06119

03204 Rovinka Equito Team8
Lea Vrábelová

Aurelio I 210087790
D-Cave Canem 210177316

J7 Holsteiner
  0  44,31Lea VRÁBELOVÁ

10 EUR

19
JESSICA 05437

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses9
Webfork a.s.

Jury-1 2584
Zita 745 (Q II)10

CZE WB
  0  44,51Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

142
LAGARDER 07229

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.10
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Corrado I 210046185
Eurovision 21005279009

Holsteiner
  0  44,76Marián ŠTANGEL

 

39
CALMA 06197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319306

SVK TK
  0  45,18Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

143
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48116

Topoľčianky 6308
  0  45,53Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

86
VG ELEGANCE 06201

04358 Šamorín Napoli JK13
Mário Hoffman

Autonom 2779 s.v.
Gita 61/841 2261841907

J5 CZE TK
  0  45,65Monika DARIDOVÁ

 

35
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0  45,84Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

93
COLINETTA 06187

00541 Bratislava Vida15
Peter Hátas

Colman 210176396
Farah XIV 21026979107

Holsteiner
  0  46,33Vojtech VIDA

 

109
NOUREJEV N Z 06865

00554 Bernolákovo CJŠ16
Ing.Jozef Franc

Nelson Z  Z079397
Odette S 96.0960407

Zangersheide
  0  47,06Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

13
SIMMERFEE 06091

03203 Bratislava Žižka17
Ján Brúder

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727311

Y0 KWPN
  0  48,04Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

15
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka18
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga14

Y0 HUN TK
  0  48,1Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

138
CANTU 07203

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK19
Peter Baričič

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

Holsteiner
  0  48,15Miroslav EGYED

 

4
CALINESTA 05493

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia20
Marko Halo

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37008

J7 CZE TK
  0  48,27Marko ml. HALO

 

127
SUNDAY 13 07034

01985 Bratislava Slávia21
TJ Slávia STU BA

Silvio II 330877490
Lamara 04871270106

Oldenburger
  0  49,26Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

44
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK22
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0  49,37Yanina HARANINA

 

71
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ23
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  0  49,44Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

125
FAIRLANE 07033

01985 Bratislava Slávia24
TJ Slávia STU BA

Querlybett Hero Q345
Orchidee van het Par05

BWP
  0  49,73Tomáš KUCHÁR

 

51
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín25
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 514

Y0 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  0  50,21Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

69
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ26
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0  51,95Igor ŠULEK

 

37
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109409

Y1 Holsteiner
  0  52,02Maroš KUCHÁR

 

68
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ28
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41414

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0  52,17Igor ŠULEK

 

134
LAPAJ 05766

01811 Bratislava Slávia29
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818807

Oldenburger
  0  53,7Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

30
CONTENDRA 07206

00417 Bratislava Žižka30
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Contender 210023884
Ila I 21022519410

Holsteiner
  0  54,41Henrich MOCK

 

67
WAVO FANNY 05838

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ31
Wavo Horses

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Marlen 53/46508

CZE TK
  0  55,1Igor ŠULEK

 

137
ANSY VH TEXELHOF 07204

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK32
Peter Baričič10

BWP
  4  39,3Peter BARIČIČ

 

106
CAREFUL 2 06475

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ33
Hurikán s.r.o.

Careful 330343095
Final Lady 33021549907

Oldenburger
  4  44,11Juraj HANULAY

 



33
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia34
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359608

J6 Holsteiner
  4  44,87Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

85
SILVIA 3 06714

04358 Šamorín Napoli JK35
Mário Hoffman

Great Pleasure 92.19
Sindy 53/38309

J5 SVK TK
  4  44,94Monika DARIDOVÁ

 

40
CASSINI 06122

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
Martin Bulík

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Vidi 343106

SVK TK
  4  46,41Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

132
MARWIN 02911

01811 Bratislava Slávia37
JK Slávia STU BA

Marlo 210405471
Bijou 21022298718

/HOLST./
  4  48,47Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

36
BALUE 05274

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia38
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457811

J6 Oldenburger
  4  49,13Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

28
BALANTAJS 05860

00417 Bratislava Žižka39
JŠ Cavallo

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318707

SVK TK
  4  49,14Henrich MOCK

 

92
PIKOLA 06124

00541 Bratislava Vida40
Glasmax spol. s r.o.

Great Pleasure 5068
Porta 58/34809

CZE TK
  4  49,64Vojtech VIDA

 

131
LUCA 05620

01811 Bratislava Slávia41
TJ Slávia STU BA

Andiamo Z 040000893
Lugora 33133419908

Oldenburger
  4  51,88Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

43
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK42
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999609

J6 Hannoveraner
  4  53,37Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

136
CARTANO DU RONA Z 05196

02377 Pezinok Rado`s JK43
Caretano Z 210237092
Cassou du Rona Z Z0309

Zangersheide
  4  55,56Peter BARIČIČ

 

108
WAMBERTO 07133

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ44
Hurikán s.r.o.

Cantos HBR960351*96
Dusance 85.714907

KWPN
  5  57,85Juraj HANULAY

 

29
DJANGO

00417 Bratislava Žižka45   8  47,72Henrich MOCK
 

14
LAVINA 06917

03203 Bratislava Žižka46
Lucia Bruderová

Lauritz J
Louisa11

Y0 HUN TK
  8  48,71Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

81
CARAT Z 06719

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK47
Mário Hoffman

Coriano Z 210145290
Catania Z/Green Dupl06

Y1 Zangersheide
 12  41,9Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

 

56
DON CARLOS-G 06319

01413 Doľany KFK Majer48
Ing.Emília Kovačovská

Caesar vande Helle 2
Voisine de L`Esperan07

BWP
 12  47,39Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

95
CENTARIO Z 04891

00024 Bratislava EU Press49
W3M spol. s r.o.

Centauer Z  21008919
Asparia 81174778810

Zangersheide, BEL TK
 12  53,62Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ
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VEĽKONOČNÉ VAJÍČKO

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok S - PS
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
331 EUR

Bratislava, 10. 4. 2010 - 11. 4. 2010

41
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Svetlana Kočíková

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192909

SVK TK
  0   0  26,79Zdeno KUCHÁR

83 EUR

69
DARIA 03729

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Juraj Ježovič

Chavtajm 217
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (CH-27)
  0   0  27,38Igor ŠULEK

66 EUR

109
NOUREJEV N Z 06865

00554 Bernolákovo CJŠ3
Ing.Jozef Franc

Nelson Z  Z079397
Odette S 96.0960407

Zangersheide
  0   0  27,42Jana MIKLOŠOVÁ

49 EUR

68
WAVO PROFIT 03887

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41414

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  0   0  29,9Igor ŠULEK

33 EUR

117
LEE LOO 05473

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj5
Katarína Ottonellová

Lorentin I  21013829
Corinna 21011798808

Holsteiner
  0   0  30,02Ivan PODOLSKÝ

16 EUR

94
LA ROMANTICA 06186

00541 Bratislava Vida6
Peter Hátas

Lamoureux I 43042339
Rubina 41101319410

Westfaler
  0   0  30,75Vojtech VIDA

14 EUR

37
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109409

Y1 Holsteiner
  0   1  32,95Maroš KUCHÁR

14 EUR

128
VALEUR DE REVE 06513

01985 Bratislava Slávia8
TJ Slávia STU BA

Nabab de Reve 106995
Maroline 10112312

BWP
  0   4  30,99Tomáš KUCHÁR

14 EUR

116
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj9
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053007

Holsteiner
  0  10  33,4Ivan PODOLSKÝ

14 EUR

108
WAMBERTO 07133

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ10
Hurikán s.r.o.

Cantos HBR960351*96
Dusance 85.714907

KWPN
  0  vyl.Juraj HANULAY

14 EUR

30
CONTENDRA 07206

00417 Bratislava Žižka11
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Contender 210023884
Ila I 21022519410

Holsteiner
  1  56,1Henrich MOCK

14 EUR

71
GRANDA 04716

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ12
Barbora Sokolová

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515811

Y0 Westfale
  1  57,11Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

83
VIOLETFEE 07025

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK13
Mário Hoffman

Perion 97.03450
Kerstfee 92.1272308

Y1 KWPN
  1  57,39Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

 

82
CORAZON 30 07118

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK14
Mario Hoffmann

Catoki 210214198
I Can Do It 2100765907

Y1 Holsteiner
  4  53,1Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

 

44
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

Z0024 Detva Pozana JK15
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259808

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  4  54,76Yanina HARANINA

 

93
COLINETTA 06187

00541 Bratislava Vida16
Peter Hátas

Colman 210176396
Farah XIV 21026979107

Holsteiner
  4  55,34Vojtech VIDA

 

122
IVAN DE JURAIRE 06009

00581 Bratislava R.S.Team17
R.S. team s.r.o.

Surcouf de Revel
Nubie de la Pierre14

Selle Francais
  5  56,01Dušan SABÓ

 

142
LAGARDER HUN

00582 Šamorín K.M.D.18   5  56,72Marián ŠTANGEL
 

11
CANDY 04647

02413 Skalica Ivteam19
Helena Ivánková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/111

SVK TK
  5  56,82Pavel ml. IVÁNEK

 

67
WAVO FANNY 05838

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ20
Wavo Horses

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Marlen 53/46508

CZE TK
  6  60,22Igor ŠULEK

 

77
ALEKRO 06119

03204 Rovinka Equito Team21
Lea Vrábelová

Aurelio I 210087790
D-Cave Canem 210177316

J7 Holsteiner
  8  54,07Lea VRÁBELOVÁ

 

19
JESSICA 05437

00549 Bratislava T+K Horses22
Webfork a.s.

Jury-1 2584
Zita 745 (Q II)10

CZE WB
  8  54,87Andrea TKÁČOVÁ

 

106
CAREFUL 2 06475

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ23
Hurikán s.r.o.

Careful 330343095
Final Lady 33021549907

Oldenburger
  8  55,46Juraj HANULAY

 

14
LAVINA 06917

03203 Bratislava Žižka24
Lucia Bruderová

Lauritz J
Louisa11

Y0 HUN TK
  8  55,88Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

38
DORÁDO 05235

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Zdeno Kuchár

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342109

Y1 SVK TK
  9  57,4Maroš KUCHÁR

 

51
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín26
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 514

Y0 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
  9  58,21Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

16
SALVADOR 05734

00418 Bratislava T+K Horses27
Webfork a.s.

Grand Step 2741
Sindy 57/23110

CZE TK
 12  50,78Juraj KRIVJANSKÝ

 

143
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ28
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48116

Topoľčianky 6308
 16  68,56Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

131
LUCA 05620

01811 Bratislava Slávia29
TJ Slávia STU BA

Andiamo Z 040000893
Lugora 33133419908

Oldenburger
 17  73,26Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

138
CANTU 07203

00648 Pezinok Rado`s JK30
Peter Baričič

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

Holsteiner
 20  69,14Miroslav EGYED

 

35
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31
Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589710

J6 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 20  71,72Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

29
DJANGO N

00417 Bratislava Žižka32  31  67,26Henrich MOCK
 

84
NERLITA ROUGE 05632

02481 Šamorín Napoli JK33
Mário Hoffman

Papillon Rouge
Perlita09

Y1 SF
 vyl.Bronislav ml. CHUDYBA

 



134
LAPAJ 05766

01811 Bratislava Slávia33
TJ Slávia STU BA

Landgold 331244095
Partance 41065818807

Oldenburger
 vyl.Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ

 

33
CARDINA 06807

03860 Bratislava Karpatia33
Vazex spol. s r.o.

Cardino 210240593
Lappalie 21028359608

J6 Holsteiner
 vyl.Zuzana BABČANOVÁ

 

107
CHIPPOLINI 07131

00550 Bernolákovo CJŠ36
Hurikán s.r.o.

Kannan 92.4130
Vitchelli W-173949-S08

BWP
 vzdalJuraj HANULAY
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